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Solicitation 

CBI International 
Group, Inc. 

Sherlyn Parker Ph: 404-315-9889 cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y 24-101696-ITB 

Duke's Root Control Valerie Kielp Ph: 800-447-6687 Bids@dukes.com N N 24-101687-ITB 

Nouveau Construction 
Christopher 

Garcia  
Ph: 813-442-6600 cgarcia@nvuconstruction.com N N 24-101696-ITB 

Flex Landscaping, LLC DaMali Sullivan Ph: 678-629-9087 damaliflexlandscaping@gmail.com N Y 24-101696-ITB 

Fix It All Stephanie Moore Ph: 404-974-5236 Equipment770Repair@gmail.com N N 24-101660-ITB 

Integrated 
Construction 

Management, Inc. 
Trinity Mintz Ph: 404-267-3733 trinitymintz@icmworks.com N Y 24-101687-ITB 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

Ph: 678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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RK Reeves & 
Associates, Inc. 

Corine G Walker Ph: 770-841-9315 corine@rkreeves.com N Y N/A 

Fix It All Lucas Grooms Ph: 954-639-2953 Fix.it.all770@gmail.com N N N/A 

Facility Maintenance & 
Services Group 

Lawanda Brown Ph: 678-770-9474 lawandab@facilitymsg.com N Y 

24-500674-RFP 

24-101696-ITB 

24-101687-ITB 

24-101660-ITB 

Executive Realty 
Solutions, Inc. 

Justin Menifee Ph: 678-702-1765 JMenifee@ersreo.com N Y 24-101696-ITB 

Russell Landscape, LLC Alx Bettis Ph: 706-614-1506 alxb@russelllandscape.com N N 24-101696-ITB 

Vacutek Thomas Hitchner Ph: 912-397-0306 thitchner@vacutek.com N N 24-101687-ITB 

ARK Global Partners, 
LLC 

Anthony 
Kitchens 

Ph: 404-236-9285 
x110 

tony@arkglobalpartners.com N Y 

24-101660-ITB 

24-101687-ITB 

24-500674-RFP 

24-101696-ITB 
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Solicitations Announced: 

24-500674-RFP 

24-101696-ITB 

24-101687-ITB 

24-101660-ITB 

All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 

 

Pro Cutters 
Lawnscapes, Inc. 

Brandon Morris Ph: 678-663-3217 bmorris@procutterslawnscapes.com N N 24-101696-ITB 

Tri Scapes Braden Ragsdale Ph: 770-560-1544 braden@triscapes.com N N 24-101696-ITB 

Little Red Hen 
Solutions, LLC 

Veyla Barnes Ph: 404-458-7599 veyla@redhensolutions.com N N 24-101696-ITB 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/

